E L E K T R O S TAT I K    S TAT I C  C O N T R O L
 Compact ionization system with integrated high-voltage power
unit and 24 V DC supply
 High performance electrostatic discharging
 Pulsed DC ionization technology for electrostatic neutralization of
wide-area electrostatic charges
 Alternative for AC-Electrostatics
 Rate of feed (m/min):  up to 150

Reinigungsset Cleaning set
SI070
Befestigungsset Mounting set
Nicht enthalten:  Not included:
Anschlusskabel Connection cable
24 V DC Versorgungseinheit 24 V DC supply unit
Lagerliste
Stock list
Das KIST + ESCHERICH Direktprogramm besteht aus
einer Vielzahl von Lagerprodukten. Wir garantieren
Ihnen eine schnellstmögliche Lieferung.
All products from the KIST + ESCHERICH stock program are
quickly available. We guarantee a fast delivery.
 Typenschlüssel    Stablänge   (mm) Artikel-Nr.
 Type Code Bar length Item No.
 SI070-0250 250 101553
 SI070-0300 300 101554
 SI070-0400 400 101555
 SI070-0500 500 101556
 SI070-0600 600 101557
 SI070-0700 700 101558
 SI070-0800 800 101559
 SI070-0900 900 101560
 SI070-1000 1000 101561
 SI070-1100 1100 101562
 SI070-1200 1200 101563